KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-19675
2012-19674
2012-19673
2012-19672
2012-19671
2012-19670
2012-19669
2012-19668
2012-19667
2012-19666
2012-19665
2012-19664
2012-19663
2012-19662
2012-19661
2012-19660
2012-19659
2012-19658
2012-19657
2012-19656
2012-19655
2012-19654
2012-19653
2012-19652
2012-19651
2012-19650
2012-19649
2012-19648
2012-19647
2012-19646
2012-19645
2012-19644
2012-19643
2012-19642
2012-19641
2012-19640
2012-19639
2012-19638
2012-19637
2012-19636
2012-19635
2012-19633
2012-19632
2012-19631
2012-19630
2012-19629
2012-19628
2012-19627

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/03/12 23:5023:50:50
09/03/12 23:2323:23:29
09/03/12 22:1522:15:53
09/03/12 22:0322:03:15
09/03/12 21:5921:59:18
09/03/12 21:3221:32:13
09/03/12 21:2021:20:16
09/03/12 21:1621:16:46
09/03/12 21:0621:06:35
09/03/12 20:4820:48:47
09/03/12 20:3320:33:50
09/03/12 20:3120:31:22
09/03/12 20:2520:25:45
09/03/12 20:2320:23:11
09/03/12 19:5619:56:19
09/03/12 19:1919:19:20
09/03/12 19:0919:09:23
09/03/12 19:0619:06:17
09/03/12 18:3518:35:55
09/03/12 18:2318:23:00
09/03/12 17:5317:53:51
09/03/12 17:4317:43:52
09/03/12 17:4217:42:26
09/03/12 17:2317:23:35
09/03/12 17:1317:13:02
09/03/12 17:1317:13:01
09/03/12 17:0617:06:59
09/03/12 17:0017:00:32
09/03/12 16:3716:37:17
09/03/12 16:1916:19:40
09/03/12 16:0416:04:08
09/03/12 15:3615:36:40
09/03/12 15:1915:19:43
09/03/12 15:1215:12:10
09/03/12 14:5114:51:06
09/03/12 14:4914:49:37
09/03/12 14:4214:42:38
09/03/12 14:2314:23:40
09/03/12 13:5713:57:32
09/03/12 13:2413:24:53
09/03/12 13:2713:27:13
09/03/12 12:5012:50:51
09/03/12 12:4112:41:56
09/03/12 12:3812:38:14
09/03/12 12:2812:28:55
09/03/12 12:1112:11:54
09/03/12 11:5411:54:18
09/03/12 11:4611:46:46

38

38
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
128
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
128

128
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
128
MWINNE
MWINNE
128
MWINNE
11

KMCG
11

11

11

11

KMCG
11

11

11

11

11
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

CEDAR STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
1 WURTS ST, KINGSTON

20 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON

DOWNS @ SOUTH MANOR, KINGSTON

273 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

STEPHAN ST @ HAZEL ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)

LOUGHRAN PARK

DOMINO'S PI1ZZA

46 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
PERRY'S MOBILE GAS STATION

BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON
GREENKILL AVENUE @ RAILROAD AVENUE, KING...
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

ADALMAN, STEPHEN DR

PINE STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

67 SOUTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON

DOLLAR GENERAL

TOMMY'S DELI

118 NEWKIRK AVENUE, KINGSTON

33 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

GREENKILL AVENUE @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGS...
, KINGSTON

GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

295 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

25 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

176 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ STUYVESANT ST, KINGSTON

64 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

MID HUDSON HEALTH SERVICE-FAMILY PRACTIC...
129 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

LINDERMAN AVENUE @ NAVARA STREET, KINGST...
CEDAR STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
FAIR STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

QUARIES

MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT

BROADWAY @ VAN BUREN ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

BROADWAY @ VAN BUREN ST, KINGSTON

WALL STREET, KINGSTON

244 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

LUCAS AVENUE @ DUNNEMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON
GREENKILL AVENUE @ IWO JIMA, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

VOID 124

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

FOUND PROPERTY 19

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

M/V COMPLAINT 39
DISTURBANCE 02

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
VOID 124

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
HARASSMENT 27

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

FIGHT 09

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DISPUTE 27D

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117
DISPUTE 27D

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

OUT OF SERVICE 07

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition
A
A

H1

H1
H1
H1

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-19626
2012-19625
2012-19624
2012-19623
2012-19622
2012-19621
2012-19620
2012-19619
2012-19618
2012-19617
2012-19616
2012-19615
2012-19614
2012-19613
2012-19612
2012-19611
2012-19610
2012-19609
2012-19608
2012-19607
2012-19606
2012-19605
2012-19604
2012-19603
2012-19602
2012-19601
2012-19634

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/03/12 11:4111:41:07
09/03/12 11:3211:32:26
09/03/12 11:2711:27:15
09/03/12 11:2111:21:28
09/03/12 11:0511:05:39
09/03/12 10:3710:37:54
09/03/12 10:3610:36:39
09/03/12 10:1010:10:36
09/03/12 09:2709:27:04
09/03/12 09:1909:19:29
09/03/12 09:0709:07:34
09/03/12 08:3408:34:05
09/03/12 08:3108:31:19
09/03/12 08:1208:08:00
09/03/12 06:3406:34:27
09/03/12 04:3204:32:20
09/03/12 03:4003:40:34
09/03/12 03:3403:34:01
09/03/12 03:3303:33:22
09/03/12 03:1703:17:56
09/03/12 03:1403:14:57
09/03/12 02:4402:44:28
09/03/12 02:1402:14:02
09/03/12 01:2201:22:15
09/03/12 01:2001:20:23
09/03/12 01:1701:17:24
09/03/12 12:5412:54:15

KMCG
11

11

11
KMCG
11

11

11
S115
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
219
68

68

68

68

68
S195
68

68

68

68

68

68

11

Location/Address

73 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

579 BROADWAY , KINGSTON

SPRING STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
38 EMERICK STREET, KINGSTON

DOWNS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
DR. SIEVERT

DOLLAR GENERAL

68 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
FAIRVIEW GARDEN APARTMENTS

WELCH INDUSTRIES

CLINTON AVENUE @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGS...

22 BROWN AVENUE, KINGSTON
STEEL HOUSE RESTAURANT
GREEN ST, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ MURRAY STREET, KINGST...

SNAPPER MAGEE'S

SUNOCO MART

LE CANARD ENCHAINE RESTAURANT
MIDTOWN AREA

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

SNAPPER MAGEE'S

STEPHAN ST @ FLORENCE ST, KINGSTON
GREEN STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

53 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
LARCENY 44

LARCENY 44

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

DISPUTE 27D

INFORMATION ONLY 04

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PARKING PROBLEM 87

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

FOOT PATROL 68A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

VOID 124

PATROL REQUEST 12
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition
H1
H1
H1
H1

H1
WT
E
R2
U

AL-S
NR
TI

AL-U
NR
AL-E

TI

R2

WT

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 75



